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Women / XB / 9 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Davis194
PMG

9.500 9.400 9.2509.450 37.600
1T 3 2T 7T 1 

1 

Addison Shuga230
Flex

9.250 9.500 9.3009.450 37.500
7 1T 2T 4T 2 

2 

Carly Brown191
PMG

9.500 9.500 9.2509.000 37.250
1T 1T 15T 7T 3 

3 

Reagan McCarthy123
Mini-Hops

9.050 9.350 9.2009.500 37.100
14 4T 1 13T 4T

4T

Camila Osuna246
PMG

9.400 9.150 9.2509.300 37.100
3T 10 6T 7T 4T

4T

Camryn Larson108
GMG

9.400 9.100 9.4009.050 36.950
3T 11 13T 3 6 

6 

Ava Stendal129
Mini-Hops

9.100 9.000 9.4509.350 36.900
11T 13T 5 2 7 

7 

Kaylee Olson227
Flex

9.400 9.350 9.0509.000 36.800
3T 4T 15T 17T 8 

8 

Beth Viebrock232
Flex

9.200 9.050 9.2509.200 36.700
8T 12 9T 7T 9 

9 

Abby Souza128
Mini-Hops

8.800 9.200 9.3009.300 36.600
20T 8T 6T 4T 10 

10 

Maria Nereng245
PMG

9.300 8.750 9.0509.400 36.500
6 23 4 17T 11 

11 

Chloe Bachmeyer151
Gym Nation

8.900 9.250 9.0509.250 36.450
17T 7 8 17T 12 

12 

Kathryn Odegaard144
Big Lake Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 8.9509.200 36.350
8T 13T 9T 22 13 

13 

Regan Palewicz228
Flex

8.900 8.900 9.2509.200 36.250
17T 19T 9T 7T 14 

14 

Lauren Cornell103
GMG

8.700 9.200 9.2509.000 36.150
23T 8T 15T 7T 15 

15 

Abigail Jungmann243
PMG

9.200 8.950 9.6008.250 36.000
8T 16T 24 1 16T

16T

McKenzie Ness168
Legacy

9.100 9.300 9.0008.600 36.000
11T 6 20 20T 16T

16T

Sydney Wallace131
Mini-Hops

8.700 8.950 9.1509.150 35.950
23T 16T 12 15 18 

18 

Megan Knutson164
Legacy

9.000 8.950 8.9009.050 35.900
15T 16T 13T 23T 19 

19 

Baylee Maccourt122
Mini-Hops

9.000 9.000 9.3008.500 35.800
15T 13T 21T 4T 20 

20 

Amara Obia142
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 9.0009.000 35.600
20T 22 15T 20T 21 

21 

Katy Pawlak249
PMG

8.800 8.900 9.2008.200 35.100
20T 19T 25 13T 22 

22 

Kylie Doering141
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.200 8.700 9.1008.950 34.950
26T 24 19 16 23T

23T

Alyssa Straschinske208
Team UP

9.100 8.600 8.9008.350 34.950
11T 25 23 23T 23T

23T
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Women / XB / 9 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Larson204
Team UP

8.900 8.900 8.8508.150 34.800
17T 19T 26 25 25 

25 

Mackenzie Fried241
PMG

8.200 8.100 8.4008.500 33.200
26T 26 21T 27 26 

26 

Alli Pawlak248
PMG

8.450 8.000 8.6008.000 33.050
25 27 27 26 27 

27 
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